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CONCRETE AGGREGATES CORPORATION - A

May  25, 2015

FRANCISCO ORTIGAS SEC., INC.  RM. 815 ORTIGAS BLDG. 

ORTIGAS AVE., PASIG CITY 

5,840FB006 FILIPINO

FRANCISCO ORTIGAS SEC., INC. 

A/C#2993  

10/F, ORTIGAS BLDG. 

ORTIGAS AVE., PASIG CITY

1,007ZI016 FILIPINO

J.J. ORTIGAS & CO., INC.  610 DONA NARCISA BLDG. 

PASEO DE ROXAS, MAKATI 

51JB001 FILIPINO

SUSANA SECURITIES DEV. CORP. 58 TRINIO ST. 

MANDALUYONG CITY 

253SB036 FILIPINO

Total :- Broker

7,151
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ALFONSO TUAZON Y CO., INC  C/O 9/F ORTIGAS BLDG. 

ORTIGAS AVE. PASIG CITY 

32AI013 FILIPINO

ALTA-AGRI TRADING CORP.  52 SPARROW ST. GREEN 

MEADOWS SUBD. QUEZON 

CITY 

534AC021 FILIPINO

ARCHICOFRADIA DE N.P.J. DE 

RECOLETOS 

24 NEPTUNE ST. 

ONGRESSIONAL SUBD. 

PROJECT 6, QUEZON CITY

184AC036 FILIPINO

ASCENCION OF OUR LORD  LAGRO, NOVALICHES 

QUEZON CITY 

100AC053 FILIPINO

ASCENCION OF OUR LORD  GOODWILL II, PARANAQUE 

METRO MANILA 

100AC054 FILIPINO

ATROP, INC.  P. O. BOX 66, CPO, MANILA  60AC049 FILIPINO

BANAL NA SACRAMENTO  TALIPAPA, NOVALICHES 

QUEZON CITY 

100BC018 FILIPINO

BIRHEN NG LOURDES  BAGONG BARRIO, 

CALOOCAN CITY 

100BC019 FILIPINO

BOARD OF TRUSTEE OF THE 

GF/GMC RETIREMENT PLAN 

33/F URBAN BANK PLAZA 

URBAN AVENUE COR. 

CHINO ROCES AVE. MAKATI

140BC012 FILIPINO

CARMEL OF THE DIVINE INFANT 

JESUS OF PRAGUE, INC.

ANGELES, PAMPANGA  316CC009 FILIPINO

CHRIST THE KING  BATASAN HILLS QUEZON 

CITY 

100CC027 FILIPINO

CHRIST THE KING  BF HOMES, NOVALICHES 

QUEZON CITY 

100CC028 FILIPINO

CHRIST THE KING  PAMPLONA, LAS PINAS 

METRO MANILA 

100CC029 FILIPINO

CHRIST THE KING  VETERANS VILLAGE 

PROJECT 7, QUEZON CITY 

100CC030 FILIPINO

CONGREGACION DE SAN PEDRO  ATTN: REV. FR. RAMON U. 

MERINO 

OECONOMUS/ARCHDIOCES

AN TREASURER 121 

ARZOBISPO ST., 

INTRAMUROS, MANILA

44CC020 FILIPINO

D.J. ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT 

CORPORATION 

201 ESTATE CONDO I 

SALCEDO VILL. MAKATI 

CITY

134DC001 FILIPINO

DAUGHTERS OF CHARITY OF ST 

VINCENT DE PAUL 

P. O. BOX 7274 DPO LOCK 

BOS 1300 DOMESTIC RD. 

PARANAQUE, METRO 

MANILA

60DC002 FILIPINO

DIVINE MERCY ARCHDIOCESAN 

SHRINE 

MANDALUYONG CITY  100DC032 FILIPINO

DIVINE MERCY CHAPLAINCY  ROXAS BLVD. PASAY CITY  100DC033 FILIPINO

DIVINE SAVIOUR  NORTH FAIRVIEW QUEZON 

CITY 

100DC034 FILIPINO
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EXALTATION OF THE HOLY 

CROSS 

HULONG DUHAT, MALABON 

METRO MANILA 

100EC007 FILIPINO

FAR EASTERN SURETY & 

INSURANCE CO., INC. 

RM. 201 2ND FLOOR GRACE 

OFF. CONDO. ORTIGAS 

AVE. SAN JUAN, METRO 

MANILA

12FC003 FILIPINO

FIVE WOUNDS OF OUR LORD  TALON, LAS PINAS METRO 

MANILA 

100FC013 FILIPINO

GOOD SHEPHERED  MANUELA, LAS PINAS, 

METRO MANILA 

100GC030 FILIPINO

GOOD SHEPHERED ARCH. 

SHRINE 

FAIRVIEW, QUEZON CITY  100GC031 FILIPINO

GREENDALE CORPORATION  C/O 562 HOLY CROSS ST. 

BO. GREENHILLS, 

MANDALUYONG CITY

54GC032 FILIPINO

HOLY CROSS  AMPARO VILLAGE, 

NOVALICHES, QUEZON 

CITY 

100HC002 FILIPINO

HOLY CROSS (DAMBANA NG 

BANAL NA KRUS)

J. P. RIZAL, MAKATI CITY  100HC003 FILIPINO

HOLY CROSS INVESTMENT 

CORPORATION 

RM. 203 LEDESMA BLDG. I 

GEN LUNA, REAL ST. 

INTRAMUROS, MANILA

200HC009 FILIPINO

HOLY EUCHARIST  MOONWALK, PARANAQUE 

METRO MANILA 

100HC014 FILIPINO

HOLY FAMILY  BF ALMANZA, LAS PINAS 

METRO MANILA 

100HC015 FILIPINO

HOLY FAMILY  BGY. KAPITOLYO, PASIG 

CITY 

100HC016 FILIPINO

HOLY FAMILY  FARADAY ST. MAKATI CITY  100HC017 FILIPINO

HOLY FAMILY  KAMIAS, QUEZON CITY  100HC018 FILIPINO

HOLY FAMILY  ROXAS DISTRICT, QUEZON 

CITY 

100HC019 FILIPINO

HOLY FAMILY  STA. ANA, MANILA  100HC020 FILIPINO

HOLY INFANT JESUS  BGY. MOONWALK, 

PARANAQUE METRO 

MANILA 

100HC021 FILIPINO

HOLY SPIRIT  B. F. HOMES, QUEZON 

CITY  

100HC022 FILIPINO

HOLY SPIRIT  RIZAL AVENUE, STA. CRUZ 

MANILA 

100HC023 FILIPINO

HOLY TRINITY  CAPITOL DISTRICT  100HC024 FILIPINO

IMMACULATE ACADEMY OF 

MALOLOS 

CONVENT OF THE HOLY 

SPIRIT, POINSETTIA RD. 

ESPANA EXT. MANILA

200IC008 FILIPINO
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IMMACULATE CONCEPCION  CONCEPCION  100IC013 FILIPINO

IMMACULATE CONCEPCION  DAMAR VILLAGE, 

NOVALICHEZ QUEZON CITY 

100IC014 FILIPINO

IMMACULATE CONCEPCION  GSIS VILLAGE QUEZON 

CITY 

100IC015 FILIPINO

IMMACULATE CONCEPCION  TAYUMAN, MANILA  100IC016 FILIPINO

IMMACULATE HEART OF MARY  MAYSILO, MALABON  100IC017 FILIPINO

IMMACULATE HEART OF MARY  UP VILLAGE, QUEZON CITY  100IC018 FILIPINO

INA NG AWA  NATIONAL BUREAU OF 

CORRECTIONS, 

MUNTINLUPA 

100IC019 FILIPINO

INA NG BUHAY  DAMONG MALIIT, 

NOVALICHES QUEZON CITY 

100IC020 FILIPINO

INA NG LUPANG PANGAKO  PAYATAS B. QUEZON CITY  100IC021 FILIPINO

INA NG MGA DUKHA (OUR LADY 

OF POOR) 

TAGUIG, METRO MANILA  100IC022 FILIPINO

INTER-ISLAND INSURANCE 

AGENCY, INC. 

121 ARSOBISPO ST. 

INTRAMUROS, MANILA 

444IC009 FILIPINO

INVESTOR~S EQUITY 

MANAGEMENT, INC. 

1818 M. H. DEL PILAR, 

MALATE, MANILA 

151IC010 FILIPINO

JESUS, LORD OF THE DIVINE 

MERCY 

HOBART SUBD. 

KALIGAYAHAN QUEZON 

CITY 

100JC006 FILIPINO

JESUS, THE DIVINE HEALER  TAHANAN VILLAGE, 

PARANAQUE 

100JC005 FILIPINO

KRISTONG HARI  COMMONWEALTH AVE. 

QUEZON CITY 

100KC003 FILIPINO

L~ANUNZIATA  VICTORIA HOMES SUBD. 

MUNTINLUPA 

100LC027 FILIPINO

LAST SUPPER OF OUR LORD  LAS PINAS, METRO MANILA  100LC028 FILIPINO

LEAFAR COMMERCIAL  -  662LC008 FILIPINO

LI SENG GIAP & SONS, INC.  C/O 9/F ORTIGAS BLDG. 

ORTIGAS AVE., PASIG CITY 

19,004LC010 FILIPINO

LORD OF DIVINE MERCY  MAYAPA VILLAGE QUEZON 

CITY 

100LC029 FILIPINO

LORD OF THE DIVINE MERCY  SIKATUNA VILLAGE, 

QUEZON CITY 

100LC030 FILIPINO

M.J. GONZALEZ & ASSOCIATES, 

INC. 

2007 CARNATION COR. 

GONZALEZ STs. BLOOMING 

HILLS SUBD., BRGY. 

DOLORES TAYTAY, RIZAL

24MC043 FILIPINO
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MABUTING PASTOL  NAT~L GOV~T HOUSING 

CENTER, PROJECT 1 

100MC029 FILIPINO

MARY IMMACULATE  MOONWALK VILLAGE LAS 

PINAS 

100MC033 FILIPINO

MARY, CAUSE OF OUR JOY  SOLDIER~S HILLS, 

MUNTINLUPA 

100MC030 FILIPINO

MARY, COMFORTER OF THE 

AFFLICTED 

MALIBAY, PASAY CITY  100MC031 FILIPINO

MARY, HELP OF CHRISTIANS  MAYPAJO, MALABON, M.M.  100MC032 FILIPINO

MARY, MOTHER OF GOD  BAYANAN, MUNTINLUPA  100MC034 FILIPINO

MARY, MOTHER OF GOOD 

COUNSEL 

PARANAQUE, METRO 

MANILA  

100MC035 FILIPINO

MARY, MOTHER OF THE CHURCH BF RESORT, LAS PINAS 

METRO MANILA 

100MC036 FILIPINO

MARY, QUEEN OF THE APOSTLES SAN ANTONIO VALLEY, 

PARANAQUE, METRO 

MANILA 

100MC037 FILIPINO

MARY, THE IMMACULATE 

CONCEPTION 

TERESA VILLAGE, PROJECT 

6 QUEZON CITY 

100MC039 FILIPINO

MARY, THE QUEEN  TERESA HEIGHTS, 

NOVALICHES, QUEZON 

CITY 

100MC038 FILIPINO

MATER DOLOROSA  EAST REMBO, MAKATI CITY  100MC040 FILIPINO

MONTE DE PIEDAD SAVINGS 

BANK AS TRUSTEES OF CPCP 

P.O. BOX 1021, MANILA  82MC027 FILIPINO

MOST HOLY REDEEMER  BRIXTON HILLS, QUEZON 

CITY 

100MC041 FILIPINO

MOST HOLY REDEEMER  MASAMBONG, SFDM, 

QUEZON CITY 

100MC042 FILIPINO

NATIONAL SHRINE OF ST. 

MICHAEL & ARCHANGELS 

-  100NC004 FILIPINO

NATIVITY OF OUR LORD  ERMIN GARCIA AVE. 

CUBAO, QUEZON CITY 

100NC005 FILIPINO

NUESTRA SENORA DE GUIA  ERMITA, MANILA  100NC007 FILIPINO

NUESTRA SENORA DE PERPETUA 

SOCORRO 

SAMPALOC, MANILA  100NC008 FILIPINO

NUESTRA SENORA DE 

SALVACION 

STA. MESA, MANILA  100NC009 FILIPINO

NUESTRA SRA. DE GRACIA  GUADALUPE VIEJO MAKATI 

CITY 

100NC006 FILIPINO

OBISPO CATOLICO APOSTOLICO 

DE CALBAYOG 

DD. DIOCESE OF 

CALBAYOG, CALBAYOG 

CITY SAMAR 

82OC001 FILIPINO

ORTIGAS & CO. LTD. 

PARTNERSHIP  

ORTIGAS BLDG. ORTIGAS 

AVE PASIG CITY 

16,021,974OC004 FILIPINO
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OUR FATHER  SAUYO NOVALICHES, 

QUEZON CITY 

100OC039 FILIPINO

OUR LADY OF ANUNCIATION  TANDANG SORA QUEZON 

CITY 

100OC040 FILIPINO

OUR LADY OF BEAUTIFUL LOVE MERVILLE, PARANAQUE  100OC041 FILIPINO

OUR LADY OF CONSOLATION  TANDANG SORA, QUEZON 

CITY 

100OC042 FILIPINO

OUR LADY OF DIVINE 

PROVIDENCE 

PAYATAS A. QUEZON CITY  100OC070 FILIPINO

OUR LADY OF FATIMA  BACOOD, STA. MESA  100OC043 FILIPINO

OUR LADY OF FATIMA  BANGKAL, MAKATI CITY  100OC044 FILIPINO

OUR LADY OF FATIMA  CORDILLERA ST. QUEZON 

CITY 

100OC045 FILIPINO

OUR LADY OF FATIMA  DON CARLOS VILLAGE, 

PASAY  

100OC046 FILIPINO

OUR LADY OF FATIMA  HIGHWAY HILLS, 

MANDALUYONG CITY 

100OC047 FILIPINO

OUR LADY OF FATIMA  PHILAMLIFE, LAS PINAS  100OC048 FILIPINO

OUR LADY OF FATIMA  URDUJA VILLAGE, 

NOVALICHES 

100OC049 FILIPINO

OUR LADY OF GRACE  IRENEVILLE SUBD. 

PARANAQUE 

100OC050 FILIPINO

OUR LADY OF HOPE  PAG-ASA, QUEZON CITY  100OC051 FILIPINO

OUR LADY OF LA PAZ  ARCHIMEDES ST.MAKATI 

CITY  

100OC052 FILIPINO

OUR LADY OF LOURDES  CAMARIN ROAD, 

NOVALICHES QUEZON CITY 

100OC053 FILIPINO

OUR LADY OF MIRACULOUS 

MEDAL SHRINE 

MUNTINLUPA, METRO 

MANILA  

100OC054 FILIPINO

OUR LADY OF MT. CARMEL  PROJECT 6, QUEZON CITY  100OC055 FILIPINO

OUR LADY OF PEACE  4TH ESTATE, PARANAQUE 

METRO MANILA 

100OC056 FILIPINO

OUR LADY OF PEACE AND GOOD 

VOYAGE 

DEL PAN, TONDO, MANILA  100OC072 FILIPINO

OUR LADY OF PENAFRANCIA  PACO, MANILA  100OC057 FILIPINO

OUR LADY OF PERPETUAL HELP PUNTA, STA. ANA, MANILA  100OC058 FILIPINO

OUR LADY OF SORROWS  F.B. HARRISON, PASAY 

CITY  

100OC059 FILIPINO
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OUR LADY OF THE ABANDONED  HULO, MANDALUYONG  100OC060 FILIPINO

OUR LADY OF THE ABANDONED  MUNTINLUPA, METRO 

MANILA  

100OC061 FILIPINO

OUR LADY OF THE ABANDONED  STA. ANA, MANILA  100OC062 FILIPINO

OUR LADY OF THE AIRWAYS  MIA DAPO, PASAY CITY  100OC063 FILIPINO

OUR LADY OF THE MOST HOLY 

ROSARY 

ROGATIONIST  100OC064 FILIPINO

OUR LADY OF THE MOST HOLY 

ROSARY 

SUN VALLEY  100OC065 FILIPINO

OUR LADY OF THE MOST HOLY 

ROSARY (CHINESE) 

BINONDO, MANILA  100OC073 FILIPINO

OUR LADY OF THE PILLAR  PILAR VILLAGE, LAS PINAS 

METRO MANILA 

100OC066 FILIPINO

OUR LADY OF THE ROSARY  LOWER BICUTAN, TAGUIG  100OC067 FILIPINO

OUR LADY OF THE ROSARY  TALA LEPROSARIUM  100OC068 FILIPINO

OUR LADY OF UNITY  UNITED PARANAQUE  100OC069 FILIPINO

OUR MOTHER OF PERPETUAL 

HELP 

PROJ. 8, QUEZON CITY  100OC071 FILIPINO

PECHATEN CORPORATION  M. ADRIATICO COR. PADRE 

FAURA, MANILA 

20PC028 FILIPINO

PHILIPPINE REALTY CORP.  ATTN: REV. FR. RAMON U. 

MERINO PRESIDENT 121 

ARZOBISPO ST., 

INTRMUROS, MANILA

3,127PC032 FILIPINO

PRESENTATION OF THE CHILD 

JESUS 

PARANAQUE, METRO 

MANILA  

100PC039 FILIPINO

REAL MONASTERIO DELA 

PURISIMA CONCEPCION DE 

NUESTRA MADRE STA CLARA

DE MANILA MONASTERIO 

DE SANTA CLARA C-5 

KATIPUNAN AVE.1108 QC

251RC024 FILIPINO

RELIGIOUS OF THE VIRGIN MARY 214 N. DOMINGO ST. 

QUEZON CITY 

40RC005 FILIPINO

RELIGIOUS OF THE VIRGIN MARY 214 N. DOMINGO ST. 

QUEZON CITY 

40RC006 FILIPINO

RESURRECTION OF OUR LORD  BAGBAG, NOVALICHES, 

Q.C.  

100RC021 FILIPINO

RESURRECTION OF OUR LORD  PALTOK, SFDM, Q.C.  100RC022 FILIPINO

RISEN CHRIST  SMOKEY MOUNTAIN, BALUT 

TONDO, MANILA 

100RC023 FILIPINO

SACRED HEART  KAYBIGA, BAGBAGUIN 

NOVALICHES, QUEZON 

CITY 

100SC038 FILIPINO

SACRED HEART  TUGATOG, MALABON, M.M.  100SC039 FILIPINO
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SACRED HEART NATIONAL 

SHRINE 

SAN ANTONIO VILLAGE 

MAKATI CITY 

100SC040 FILIPINO

SACRED HEART OF JESUS  KAMUNING, QUEZON CITY  100SC041 FILIPINO

SACRED HEART OF JESUS  MORNING BREEZE, 

CALOOCAN CITY 

100SC042 FILIPINO

SACRED HEART OF JESUS  WELFAREVILLE, 

MANDALUYONG CITY 

100SC043 FILIPINO

SACRED HEART OF JESUS  OLD STA. MESA, SAMPALOC 

MANILA 

100SC044 FILIPINO

SACRED HEART OF JESUS  NADURATA, GRACE PARK 

CALOOCAN 

100SC045 FILIPINO

SAGITRO, INC.  C/O 10/F ORTIGAS BLDG. 

ORTIGAS AVENUE, PASIG 

CITY

328,974SC001 FILIPINO

SAGRADA FAMILIA  BAGUMBAYAN, TAGUIG  100SC046 FILIPINO

SAGRADA FAMILIA  BANAL ST., CALOOCAN 

CITY  

100SC047 FILIPINO

SAN AGUSTIN  PALATIW, PASIG CITY  100SC048 FILIPINO

SAN ANTONIO ABAD  MAYBUNGA, PASIG CITY  100SC049 FILIPINO

SAN ANTONIO DE PADUA  SAN ANTONIO, 

PARANAQUE  

100SC050 FILIPINO

SAN ANTONIO DE PADUA  TONSUYA, MALABON  100SC051 FILIPINO

SAN ANTONIO DE PADUA  WEST RIVERSIDE, SFDM 

QUEZON CITY 

100SC052 FILIPINO

SAN BARTOLOME  MALABON, METRO MANILA  100SC053 FILIPINO

SAN BARTOLOME  QUIRINO HIGHWAY, 

NOVALICHES, QUEZON 

CITY 

100SC054 FILIPINO

SAN EXEQUIEL MORENO  KAUNLARAN VILLAGE, 

CALOOCAN CITY 

100SC055 FILIPINO

SAN GABRIEL  CAIMITO ROAD, CALOOCAN 

CITY 

100SC056 FILIPINO

SAN GUILLERMO  BGY. BUTING, PASIG CITY  100SC057 FILIPINO

SAN ILDEFONSO  NAVOTAS, METRO MANILA  100SC058 FILIPINO

SAN ILDEFONSO  PIO DEL PILAR, MAKATI 

CITY 

100SC059 FILIPINO

SAN ISIDRO  TAFT AVENUE EXT.PASAY 

CITY 

100SC060 FILIPINO

SAN ISIDRO LABRADOR  TANDANG SORA, QUEZON 

CITY  

100SC061 FILIPINO
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SAN JOSE  NAVOTAS, METRO MANILA  100SC062 FILIPINO

SAN JOSE  CABANATUAN ST. 

CALOOCAN CITY 

100SC063 FILIPINO

SAN JOSE AMANG 

MAPAGKALINGA 

BAGONG SILANG, QUEZON 

CITY 

100SC064 FILIPINO

SAN JOSE DE TROZO  MASANGKAY, STA CRUZ  100SC065 FILIPINO

SAN JOSE MANGGAGAWA  MANUGUIT, TONDO, 

MANILA  

100SC066 FILIPINO

SAN JUAN NEPOMUCENO  MALIBAY, PASAY CITY  100SC067 FILIPINO

SAN LORENZO RUIZ  DAGAT-DAGATAN, 

CALOOCAN CITY 

100SC068 FILIPINO

SAN NICOLAS DE TOLENTINO  CONGRESSIONAL SUBD. 

Q.C.  

100SC069 FILIPINO

SAN NICOLAS DE TOLENTINO  CUPANG, MUNTINLUPA  100SC070 FILIPINO

SAN PABLO APOSTOL  MAGSAYSAY, TONDO 

MANILA  

100SC071 FILIPINO

SAN PANCRATIO  LA LOMA CEMETERY, GRACE 

PARK CALOOCAN CITY 

100SC072 FILIPINO

SAN PEDRO BAUTISTA  SFDM, QUEZON CITY  100SC073 FILIPINO

SAN RAFAEL  BALUT, TONDO  100SC074 FILIPINO

SAN RAFAEL  PARK AVENUE, PASAY CITY  100SC075 FILIPINO

SAN ROQUE  A. MABINI, CALOOCAN 

CITY  

100SC076 FILIPINO

SAN ROQUE  BARRANCA, MANDALUYONG  100SC077 FILIPINO

SAN ROQUE  CABRERA ST. PASAY CITY  100SC078 FILIPINO

SAN ROQUE  NAVOTAS, METRO MANILA  100SC079 FILIPINO

SAN ROQUE  PATEROS, METRO MANILA  100SC080 FILIPINO

SAN ROQUE  SAMPALOC, MANILA  100SC081 FILIPINO

SAN ROQUE  ALABANG, MUNTILUPA  100SC082 FILIPINO

SAN SEBASTIAN  PINAGBUHATAN, PASIG 

CITY  

100SC083 FILIPINO

SAN SEBASTIAN CHAPLAINCY  WAWA, TAGUIG  100SC084 FILIPINO

SANTA CRUZ (HOLY CRUZ)  TANZA, NAVOTAS  100SC086 FILIPINO

SANTISSIMA TRINIDAD (HOLY 

TRINITY) 

MALATE, MANILA  100SC088 FILIPINO
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SANTO CRISTO  SOLDIER~S HILLS SUBD. 

LAS PINAS 

100SC089 FILIPINO

SANTO NINO  COL. E.L. DE LEON, STO. 

NINO, PARANAQUE 

100SC090 FILIPINO

ST. AGNES  ALMAR SUBD. CALOOCAN 

CITY 

100SC106 FILIPINO

ST. ALPHONSUS MARY DE 

LIGUORI 

MAGALLANES VILLAGE 

MAKATI CITY 

100SC107 FILIPINO

ST. ANDREWS SCHOOL  QUIRINO AVENUE LA 

HUERTA, PARAÑAQUE 

100SC108 FILIPINO

ST. ANNE ARCHDIOCESAN 

SHRINE 

TAGUIG, METRO MANILA  100SC109 FILIPINO

ST. ANTHONY OF PADUA  SINGALONG, MANILA  100SC110 FILIPINO

ST. ANTHONY OF PADUA SHRINE MANRIQUE, SAMPALOC  100SC111 FILIPINO

ST. DOMINIC SAVIO  PAG-ASA ST. 

MANDALUYONG  

100SC112 FILIPINO

ST. FRANCIS ASSISI AND STA. 

QUITERIA 

BAESA, CALOOCAN  100SC113 FILIPINO

ST. FRANCIS OF ASSISI  SHAW BLVD., 

MANDALUYONG  

100SC114 FILIPINO

ST. FRANCIS XAVIER 

CHAPLAINCY 

  100SC115 FILIPINO

ST. IGNATIUS OF LOYOLA  USUSAN, TAGUIG  100SC116 FILIPINO

ST. JOHN BOSCO  MAGSAYSAY, TONDO, 

MANILA  

100SC117 FILIPINO

ST. JOHN OF THE CROSS  PEMBO, MAKATI  100SC118 FILIPINO

ST. JOHN THE BAPTIST  PINAGLABANAN, SAN JUAN  100SC119 FILIPINO

ST. JOHN THE BAPTIST  TIPAS, TAGUIG  100SC120 FILIPINO

ST. JOSEPH  TAMBO, PARANAQUE  100SC091 FILIPINO

ST. JOSEPH  GAGALANGIN, TONDO, 

MANILA  

100SC121 FILIPINO

ST. JOSEPH  SAMPALUKAN, CALOOCAN  100SC122 FILIPINO

ST. JOSEPH, THE WORKER  BALINTAWAK  100SC123 FILIPINO

ST. MARTIN DE PORRES  UNITED, PARANAQUE  100SC124 FILIPINO

ST. MARY GORETTI  PIUS XII, CATHOLIC 

CENTER UN AVENUE, 

MANILA 

100SC125 FILIPINO

ST. MICHAEL  HAGONOY, TAGUIG  100SC126 FILIPINO

ST. PAUL THE APOSTLE  MO. IGNACIA AVE. 

QUEZON CITY 

100SC127 FILIPINO



LIST OF STOCKHOLDERS 

Corporate

11

5/25/2015

As of

Page

Date

:

:

NO. CTZN NAME ADDRESS

SHARES ISSUED 

& OUTSTANDING

SHARES 

SUBSCRIBED

RECEIVABLES

CONCRETE AGGREGATES CORPORATION - A

May  25, 2015

ST. PEREGRINE LAZIOSI  VILLA CAROLINA, 

MUNTINLUPA 

100SC128 FILIPINO

ST. PETER  NEW CAPITAL ESTATE 

COMMONWEALTH 

100SC129 FILIPINO

ST. PETER THE APOSTLE  QUIRINO AVE. PACO, 

MANILA 

100SC130 FILIPINO

ST. PIUS X  PACO, MANILA  100SC131 FILIPINO

ST. ROSE OF LIMA  BAGONG ILOG, PASIG CITY  100SC132 FILIPINO

STA. CLARA  CANIOGAN, PASIG CITY  100SC085 FILIPINO

STA. LUCIA  BO. STA. LUCIA, 

NOVALICHES 

100SC092 FILIPINO

STA. MARTHA  KALAWAAN, PASIG CITY  100SC087 FILIPINO

STA. MONICA  DAGUPAN, TONDO, MANILA  100SC093 FILIPINO

STA. PERPETUA  MAUBAN COR. D. TUAZON 

QUEZON CITY 

100SC094 FILIPINO

STA. RITA DE CASCIA  BACLARAN, PARANAQUE  100SC095 FILIPINO

STA. TERESITA  WEST REMBO, MAKATI CITY  100SC096 FILIPINO

STA. TERESITA DEL NINO JESUS   100SC097 FILIPINO

STO. CRISTO DE BUNGAD  BGY. BUNGAD, SFDM, 

QUEZON CITY 

100SC098 FILIPINO

STO. NINO  JESUS ST. PANDACAN, 

MANILA 

100SC099 FILIPINO

STO. NINO  SIGNAL VILLAGE, 

PARANAQUE 

100SC100 FILIPINO

STO. NINO PARISH  BAGONG SILANG, 

NOVALICHES 

100SC101 FILIPINO

STO. NINO SHRINE  BAGO-BANTAY, QUEZON 

CITY 

100SC102 FILIPINO

STO. ROSARIO  DAMPALIT, MALABON  100SC103 FILIPINO

STS. PETER AND JOHN  POTRERO, MALABON  100SC104 FILIPINO

STS. PETER AND PAUL  P.P. ROXAS POB. MAKATI 

CITY 

100SC105 FILIPINO

SULO-D & E, INC.  C/O 9/F ORTIGAS BLDG. 

ORTIGAS AVENUE, PASIG 

CITY

60SC035 FILIPINO

TEROCEL REALTY, INC.  PADRE FAURA, ERMITA 

MANILA 

14TC007 FILIPINO
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THE ROMAN CATH. ARCH. OF 

MLA. MAYOROMIA DELA 

CATEDRAL

ATTN: REV. FR. RAMON U. 

MERINO 

OECONOMUS/ARCHDIOCES

AN TREASURER 121 

ARZOBISPO ST., 

INTRAMUROS, MANILA

841TC013 FILIPINO

THE ROMAN CATH. ARCH. OF 

MLA.-REAL CASA DE 

MISERICORDIA

ATTN: REV. FR. RAMON U. 

MERINO 

OECINOMUS/ARCHDIOCESA

N TREASURER 121 

ARZOBISPO ST., 

INTRAMUROS, MANILA

13,067TC014 FILIPINO

THE ROMAN CATH. ARCH. OF 

MLA.-ST. PAULS HOSPITAL 

ATTN: REV. FR. RAMON U. 

MERINO 

OECONOMUS/ARCHDIOCES

AN TREASURER 121 

ARZOBISPO ST., 

INTRAMUROS, MANILA

559TC015 FILIPINO

THE ROMAN CATH. ARCH. OF 

MLA-HOSP. DE SAN JUAN DE 

DIOS

ATTN: REV. FR. RAMON U. 

MERINO 

OECONOMUS/ARCHDIOCES

AN TREASURER 121 

ARZOBISPO ST., 

INTRAMUROS, MANILA

8,317TC012 FILIPINO

THE ROMAN CATHOLIC ARCH. OF 

MLA-HOSPICIO DE SNJOSE 

ATTN: REV. FR. RAMON U. 

MERINO 

OECONOMUS/ARCHDIOCES

AN TREASURER 121 

ARZOBISPO ST., 

INTRAMUROS, MANILA

1,898TC011 FILIPINO

THE ROMAN CATHOLIC 

ARCHBISHOP OF MANILA 

ATTN: REV. FR. RAMON U. 

MERINO 

OECINIMUS/ARCHDIOCESA

N TREASURER 121 

ARZOBISPO ST., 

INTRAMUROS, MANILA

78,486TC010 FILIPINO

TRANSFIGURATION OF OUR 

LORD 

SAN ROQUE, CUBAO 

QUEZON CITY 

100TC026 FILIPINO

UNIVERSAL FAR EAST CORP.  9/F BA LEPANTO BLDG. 

PASEO DE ROXAS, MAKATI 

CITY

32UC001 FILIPINO

Total :- Corporate

16,500,119
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ABUNDO III, MICHAEL DAVID I.  C/O CONCRETE 

AGGREGATES CORP. 

ORTIGAS BLDG., ORTIGAS 

CENTRE PASIG CITY

1AI054 FILIPINO

ALBERTO, GERARDO M. / 

ALBERTO, MA. ISABEL 

19 SORIANO CUL DE SAC 

BF HOMES, PARANAQUE 

326AI008 FILIPINO

ALBERTO, LORENZO M. / 

ALBERTO, GERARDO M. 

194 GUAVA AYALA 

ALABANG VILLAGE 

MUNTINLUPA CITY 

326AI009 FILIPINO

ALBERTO, LUIS M. / ALBERTO, 

MANUEL C. 

25 TAURUS ST. BEL-AIR 

VILLAGE, MAKATI CITY 

325AI010 FILIPINO

ALBERTO, ZOILO M. / ALBERTO, 

ANNA PILAR M. 

212 ACACIA AVE. AYALA 

ALABANG 

325AI011 FILIPINO

ALCANTARA, MARCELINO JR.  NO.1 MT. CAMIRAN ST. 

FAIRMAUNT SUBD., 

ANTIPOLO CITY

495AI012 FILIPINO

ALFONSO, MA. TERESA T.  37-H TOWER 1 THE 

COLUMNS LEGASPI 

VILLAGE ARNAIZ AVE. COR. 

AMORSOLO ST., MAKATI 

CITY

184ZI014 FILIPINO

ALONSO, AGNES C.  55 SUNNYVILLE SUBD. III 

COR. CHAMPACA ST. 

PARANG MARIKINA

100AI014 FILIPINO

ALONSO, ALBERTO C.  86 SUNNYVILLE SUBD. III 

PARANG MARIKINA CITY 

100AI015 FILIPINO

ALONSO, MA. LUISA C.  86 SUNNYVILLE SUBD. III 

PARANG, MARIKINA CITY 

100AI019 FILIPINO

ANDRES, TEDDY  26 VIRGINIA ST. MANOTOC 

SUBD. STO. NINO 

MARIKINA CITY

583AI030 FILIPINO

ANG, ZENAIDA  124 MAGTANGGOL ST. 

CALOOCAN CITY 

866AI031 FILIPINO

ANGELES, BRAULIO  243 PASADENA ST. SAN 

JUAN, METRO MANILA 

13AI032 FILIPINO

APOLE, MANOLO  8 CAPITOL DRIVE BO. 

KAPITOLYO, PASIG CITY 

286AI033 FILIPINO

ARANDO, MA. VICTORIA 

ORTIGAS 

C/O 10/F ORTIGAS BLDG. 

ORTIGAS AVE. PASIG CITY 

18,859AI034 FILIPINO

ARANDO, MARIA VICTORIA 

ORTIGAS 

ORTIGAS BLDG. ORTIGAS 

AVE. PASIG CITY 

492,842OI029 FILIPINO

ARANETA, ENRIQUE  1108 THE MANANSALA 

TOWER, ROCKWELL 

CENTER, MAKATI CITY

1,682AI035 FILIPINO

ARELLANO, DOMINIC ULYSES B. LOT 14, BLK. 2 FELICIDAD 

VILL. 3 AMPID SAN MATEO, 

RIZAL

100AI038 FILIPINO

ARELLANO, ILDEBRANDO B.  LOT 14, BLK. 2, FELICIDAD 

VILL. 3 AMPID SAN MATEO, 

RIZAL

100AI040 FILIPINO
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ARELLANO, SYLVIA B.  LOT 14, BLK. 2 FELICIDAD 

VILL. 3 AMPID SAN MATEO 

RIZAL

100AI042 FILIPINO

ARION, MA. MONA LISA MESINA  NO. 4069 MAGNOLIA RD., 

SUN VALLEY SUBDIVISION, 

PARAÑAQUE CITY

639ZI007 FILIPINO

ARO, MACRINA T.  C/O 9/F ORTIGAS BLDG. 

ORTIGAS AVENUE, PASIG 

CITY

24AI043 FILIPINO

ASLARONA, LIGAYA V.  BLK. 24 LOT 5 ROSARIO 

COMPLEX SAN PEDRO, 

LAGUNA

100AI048 FILIPINO

AURELLADO, PABLO  14 ROQUE DRIVE, 

TANDANG SORA, QUEZON 

CITY 

2,243AI050 FILIPINO

AXALAN, LUCILA  15 GSIS GITNANG BAYAN 1 

SAN MATEO, RIZAL 

1,074AI051 FILIPINO

AYALA, ANNA MARIE T.  505 AGUHO ST., JUNA 

SUBD., MATINA, DAVAO 

CITY

33ZI117 FILIPINO

AYALA, MIGUEL M.  505 AGUHO ST., JUNA 

SUBD., MATINA, DAVAO 

CITY

35ZI114 FILIPINO

AYALA, RAFAEL T.  505 AGUHO ST., JUNA 

SUBD., MATINA, DAVAO 

CITY

33ZI116 FILIPINO

BAGALSO, CLARO JR.  6 DOWNHILL ST. TOWER 

HILLS SUBD. DOLORES 

TAYTAY

1,037BI002 FILIPINO

BALAGTAS, ULDRICO  -  141BI003 FILIPINO

BALINGASA, WILMA  488 INT. 5 GUADA CANAL 

OLD STA. MESA, MANILA 

100BI004 FILIPINO

BALINONG, ROGER  DOOR C YRRACAHAD BLDG. 

CORTES AVE. MANADAUE 

CEBU CITY

473BI005 FILIPINO

BARRETTO, ALBERTO III  3169 V. MAPA ST. STA. 

MESA, MANILA 

4BI006 FILIPINO

BASSIG, FRANCISCO  070 BAGONG PUROK, 

ANTIPOLO CITY 

45BI007 FILIPINO

BASSIG, ROBERTO  33 F. INTALAN ST. BAGONG 

ILOG, PASIG CITY 

40BI008 FILIPINO

BAUTISTA, AUGUSTUS  5-G SANTIAGO ST. BO. 

OBRERO, TONDO, MANILA 

857BI009 FILIPINO

BELWA, SIMEON  -  2,206BI010 FILIPINO

BONNEVIE, RAOUL S. V.  UNIT 35, VMCC BLDG. 

ORTIGAS, SANTOLAN RD. 

SAN JUAN

795BI013 FILIPINO

BUENVIAJE, CATALINO C.  382 GEN. LUNA STREET 

MALANDAY, MARIKINA CITY 

6,968BI019 FILIPINO
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BUENVIAJE, FELIX  CORPORATE CENTRE 

BLDG., 948 AURORA BLVD., 

CUBAO, QUEZON CITY

11,826BI015 FILIPINO

BUENVIAJE, GILBERT C.  382 GEN. LUNA STREET 

MALANDAY, MARIKINA CITY 

6,968BI020 FILIPINO

BUENVIAJE, JUAN C. JR.  382 GEN. LUNA STREET 

MALANDAY, MARIKINA CITY 

6,968BI018 FILIPINO

BUENVIAJE, MARY ANN C.  382 GEN. LUAN STREET 

MALANDAY, MARIKINA CITY 

6,968BI022 FILIPINO

BUENVIAJE, MELCHOR C.  382 GEN. LUNA STREET 

MALANDAY, MARIKINA CITY 

6,968BI021 FILIPINO

BUENVIAJE, REYNALDO C.  382 GEN. LUNA STREET 

MALANDAY, MARIKINA CITY 

6,970BI024 FILIPINO

BUENVIAJE, VICTOR C.  382 GEN. LUNA STREET 

MALANDAY, MARIKINA CITY 

6,968BI023 FILIPINO

BUMATAY, JOSEPH T.  #28 MANINGNING ST. 

SIKATUNA VILLAGE 

DILIMAN, QUEZON CITY

1,267BI017 FILIPINO

CALALANG, ROLANDO  SUNRISE COMP. ANGONO, 

RIZAL 

1,457CI001 FILIPINO

CAPISTRANO, APOLONIO  -  97CI003 FILIPINO

CARGANILLA, SALVADOR  NAMAPA NORTH FAIRVIEW 

QUEZON CITY 

256CI005 FILIPINO

CARGO, ANSELMO D.  3419 SAN JOSE ST. 

SAMPALOC, MANILA 

556CI006 FILIPINO

CARLOS, ARMANDO  C/O AB INDUSTRIES, 

ORTIGAS, CAINTA, RIZAL 

1,465CI007 FILIPINO

CARLOS, SALVADOR R.  11 STO. DOMINGO, 

URDANETA VILL. MAKATI 

CITY

1CI008 FILIPINO

CASIM, ALBERTO  20 TALANAY, 

COMMONWEALTH GAO, 

QUEZON CITY

256CI011 FILIPINO

CELESTINO, MA. VERONICA LYN 

MESINA  

4069 MAGNOLIA RD., SUN 

VALLEY SUBDIVISION, 

PARAÑAQUE CITY

639ZI008 FILIPINO

CELESTINO, MACARIO T./ 

CELESTINO, AMPARO G. 

60 SOUTH LAWIN, 

PHILAMLIFE HOMES AVE. 

QUEZON CITY

47CI012 FILIPINO

CHING, CHRISTINE MAE G.  NO. 34 ILOCOS NORTE ST., 

BAGO BANTAY, Q.C. 

1ZI011 FILIPINO

CHING, CINDY CAROL U.  4213 TOMAS CLAUDIO ST. 

PARANAQUE, METRO 

MANILA 

1CI015 FILIPINO
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CHUA, CHRISTOPHER L.  669 PINA ST. SAMPALOC, 

MANILA 

1CI016 FILIPINO

COBARRUBIAS, JAIME G.  41-B MASAMBAHIN ST. 

TEACHERS VILLAGE Q.C. 

133CI017 FILIPINO

COJUANGCO, IMELDA ONGSIAKO 24 BAUHINIA ST. FORBES 

PARK MAKATI CITY

150CI018 FILIPINO

COLLADO, BRENDIE  C/O 10/F ORTIGAS BLDG. 

ORTIGAS AVENUE PASIG 

CITY

133CI019 FILIPINO

CORDOVA, CHRISTINA  100 XAVIER COR. KENNEDY 

STS. GREENHILLS SAN 

JUAN, METRO MANILA

100CI021 FILIPINO

CORDOVA, RACHELLE  100 XAVIER COR. KENNEDY 

STS. GREENHILLS SAN 

JUAN, METRO MANILA

100CI022 FILIPINO

CORTES, BLANCHE BLINKER  C/O 10/F ORTIGAS BLDG. 

ORTIGAS AVENUE, PASIG 

CITY

104CI023 FILIPINO

CRUZ DE VILLANUEVA, MA. 

REMEDIOS MELECIA V. CRUZ 

C/O 10/F ORTIGAS BLDG. 

ORTIGAS AVENUE, PASIG 

CITY

1CI024 FILIPINO

CRUZ, ZENAIDA ROSARIO B.  7419 SANTILLAN ST. 

MAKATI CITY 

3CI025 FILIPINO

DAVID, ARNOLD S.  LOT 44 BLK. 8 ATHENA ST. 

NORTH OLYMPUS II 

NOVALICHES, QUEZON 

CITY

1DI032 FILIPINO

DE ARANDO, MARIA VICTORIA 

ORTIGAS 

C/O 10/F ORTIGAS BLDG. 

ORTIGAS AVENUE, PASIG 

CITY

1,408DI003 FILIPINO

DE JESUS, CELIA V.  ORTIGAS BLDG. ORTIGAS 

AVENUE, PASIG CITY

33DI005 FILIPINO

DE LEON, ALFREDO  SALUYSOY ST. 

MEYCAUAYAN, BULACAN 

3,737DI006 FILIPINO

DE LEON, ANTONIO C./ DE LEON 

LOURDES A. 

58 BURGOS ST. BACOLOD 

CITY 

1DI007 FILIPINO

DE LUZURIAGA, CLAUDIO R. JR. C/O VICTORIA MILLING 

CO., VMC BLDG. 165 

LEGASPI ST. MAKATI CITY

31DI008 FILIPINO

DE LUZURIAGA, REMEDIOS 

ORTIGAS 

C/O 10/F ORTIGAS BLDG. 

ORTIGAS AVE. PASIG CITY 

498DI009 FILIPINO

DE MONTILLA, MARIA DEL 

ROSARIO ORTIGAS 

C/O 10/F ORTIGAS BLDG. 

ORTIGAS AVE. PASIG CITY 

75DI010 FILIPINO

DE OLONDRIZ, ANA ORTIGAS  C/O 10/F ORTIGAS BLDG. 

ORTIGAS AVE. PASIG CITY 

1,332DI011 FILIPINO

DE ORTIGAS, BEGONA B.  C/O 10/F ORTIGAS BLDG. 

ORTIGAS AVE. PASIG CITY 

20DI012 FILIPINO

DE PERLADO, TRINIDAD PAVES C/O 10/F ORTIGAS BLDG. 

ORTIGAS AVE. PASIG CITY 

1DI014 FILIPINO

DE POSADAS, DOLORES FAVIE  C/O 10/F ORTIGAS BLDG. 

ORTIGAS AVE. PASIG CITY 

31DI015 FILIPINO
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DE POTENCIANO, RUFINA REYES C/O 10/F ORTIGAS BLDG. 

ORTIGAS AVE. PASIG CITY 

32DI016 FILIPINO

DE VELHAGEN, MA. CONSUELO A. 1570 MAHOGANY ST. 

DASMARINAS VILLAGE 

MAKATI CITY

1DI018 FILIPINO

DE VERA, ABRAHAM G.  SUNRISE SUBD. BO SAN 

ISIDRO, ANGONO RIZAL

490DI019 FILIPINO

DEL ROSARIO, CONCEPCION 

BEATRICE 

35 MARANAO ST. LA VISTA 

SUBD., QUEZON CITY 

11DI020 FILIPINO

DIAZ, JULIO F.  1006 KALANTAS ST. DOÑA 

ROSARIO HTS. SUCAT, 

MUNTINLUPA

2,359DI029 FILIPINO

DIAZ, LEVY P.  P. O. BOX 2310 MAKATI 

CENTRAL POST OFF.. 

MAKATI CITY

1DI030 FILIPINO

DOMINGO, P. E.  53 DONA JUANA 

RODRIGUEZ QUEZON CITY 

44DI031 FILIPINO

DRILON, REX C. II  9/F ORTIGAS BLDG. 

ORTIGAS AVE. PASIG CITY 

81DI100 FILIPINO

DULALIA, ELIAS B.  2/F DULALIA BLDG., 

PUNTURIN, VALENZUELA 

CITY 

37DI036 FILIPINO

DY, ENCARNACION ZENAIDA 

CABRERA &/OR ERNESTO GO DY

10 M.A. REYES ST., LITTLE 

BAGUIO, SAN JUAN CITY 

METRO MANILA

27DI035 FILIPINO

ESCOBER, SOCORRO B.  C/O 10/F ORTIGAS BLDG. 

ORTIGAS AVENUE, PASIG 

CITY

20EI002 FILIPINO

ESGUERRA, ELIZABETH  104 AMORSOLO ST. 

MAKATI CITY 

1,803EI003 FILIPINO

ETORNE, BELEN A.  BLK 1 LOT 46 SAN 

AGUSTIN ST SAN 

DIONISIO VILL. UPS 5, 

PARANAQUE

161EI005 FILIPINO

EUSEBIO, FLORENCIANA  2855 DANLIG ST. 

PINAGKAISAHAN MAKATI 

CITY

44EI006 FILIPINO

EVANGELISTA, JOSE ANTONIO V. 

III  

9/F ORTIGAS BLDG., 

ORTIGAS AVE. PASIG CITY 

1EI007 FILIPINO

FABIE, MIGUEL Y. AQUINO  4368 L. AVELINO ST. 

BAYVIEW VILL. PARANAQUE

127FI001 FILIPINO

FEBIE, SERAFIN B.  2460 BAYVIEW DRIVE VILL. 

TAMBO, PARANAQUE 

191FI002 FILIPINO

FLORES, VIRGILIO  584 SAN GUILLERMO, 

MORONG RIZAL 

220FI004 FILIPINO

FRADEJAS, MOISES C. &/OR 

EVELINA R. 

8 PESO ST., CAMELLA 

HOMES, P-3A, PAMPLON, 

III LAS PINAS CITY

1,000ZI013 FILIPINO

FRANCO, DOMINGO  551 SHAW BLVD. 

MANDALUYONG CITY 

4,028FI010 FILIPINO
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FRANCO, HERMAN JR.  551 SHAW BLVD. 

MANDALUYONG CITY 

2,359FI011 FILIPINO

GALLEGO, DOMINIQUE PADILLA  6 JACARANDA ROAD, 

NORTH FORBES PARK, 

MAKATI CITY

8ZI113 FILIPINO

GALLEGO, MANUEL III PADILLA  40 SIXTH STREET, NEW 

MANILA, Q.C. 

9ZI112 FILIPINO

GALLEGO, MARIA TERESA 

PADILLA  

6 JACARANDA ROAD 

NORTH FORBES PARK, 

MAKATI CITY

8ZI111 FILIPINO

GALLEGO, VIOLETA PADILLA  6 JACARANDA ROAD, 

NORTH FORBES PARK, 

MAKATI CITY

8ZI110 FILIPINO

GAMBOA, ROGELIO  2 SAMAL ST. MALINTA 

VALENZUELA, METRO 

MANILA 

551GI001 FILIPINO

GARCIA, BARTOLOME JR.  C/O 9/F ORTIGAS BLDG. 

ORTIGAS AVE. PASIG CITY 

300GI002 FILIPINO

GARCIA, CARMEN SIEVERT  NAVAL 24-E GOLDLAND 

PLAZA 8, EISENHOWER, 

G.H. 

7GI003 FILIPINO

GARCIA, ISABEL Y FERNANDEZ C/O 9/F ORTIGAS BLDG. 

ORTIGAS AVE. PASIG CITY 

214GI004 FILIPINO

GARCIA, SUSAN  50 P. PATERNO ST. E. 

RODRIGUEZ SR. QUEZON 

CITY

168GI005 FILIPINO

GERONIMO, GREGORIO  2855 DANLIG ST. 

PINAGKAISAHAN, MAKATI 

CITY

316GI006 FILIPINO

GOMEZ, ANGELES H.  162 ROXAS BLVD. 

PARANAQUE, METRO 

MANILA 

441GI007 FILIPINO

GOMEZ, JUAN S.  C/O 9/F ORTIGAS BLDG. 

ORTIGAS AVE. PASIG CITY 

3GI008 FILIPINO

GONDA, MERCEDITA  SAN JUAN, MABINI 

BATANGAS CITY 

100GI012 FILIPINO

GONZALES, ELSA  99 CELEDONIO SALVADOR, 

LOYOLA HTS. SUBD. 

QUEZON CITY

26GI016 FILIPINO

GONZALES, ESTHER C.  19 HIDALGO SAN LORENZO 

VILL. MAKATI CITY C/O 

SANTIAGO GONZALES

1GI017 FILIPINO

GONZALES, LUIS  738 AURORA BLVD. 

QUEZON CITY 

24GI021 FILIPINO

GONZALES, REBECCA C. &/OR 

FRANCISCO GONZALES 

20 HOPE ST. TERESA VILL. 

PROJECT 6, QUEZON CITY 

100GI023 FILIPINO

GONZALES, ROGERIO  7/F PRUDENTIAL BANK 

BLDG. 2182 PASONG TAMO, 

MAKATI 

32GI024 FILIPINO

GONZALES, VIRGILIO  ESCOPA ST. PROJECT 4 

QUEZON CITY 

168GI025 FILIPINO
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GOROSPE, RICHARD F.  23 PRES. QUIRINO ST. LIFE 

HOME SUBD. ROSARIO, 

PASIG

1,847GI026 FILIPINO

GOTI, PEDRO URIARTE  -  12GI027 FILIPINO

GUZMAN, FELECITAS DE  123 BLUEBIRD ST. 

MOONVILLE SUBD. 

PARANAQUE

4,693GI029 FILIPINO

HALOG, ALBERTO  2100 F. BALAGTAS, 

PANDACAN, MANILA 

165HI001 FILIPINO

HALOG, IRENEO JR.  2100 F. BALAGTAS 

PANDACAN, MANILA 

4,465HI002 FILIPINO

HOWELL, NANCY  10 GRANADA ST. QUEZON 

CITY 

13HI010 FILIPINO

IBAVIOSA, JOSE C.  13 SAN ANTONIO ST. BO. 

KAPITOLYO, PASIG CITY

3,818II001 FILIPINO

ILUSTRE, LUCILA O.  20 MANGGAHAN ST. 

LIBTONG MEYCAUAYAN 

BULACAN

100II007 FILIPINO

ISASI, JUAN  P. O. BOX 527 BACOLOD 

CITY 

31II011 FILIPINO

ISIDRO, AURELIO  BLK. 49,LOT 22 LAGRO 

SUBD NOVALICHES, 

QUEZON CITY 

3,039II012 FILIPINO

JALANDONI, JOSE EMMANUEL H.  C/O CONCRETE 

AGGREGATES CORP. 

ORTIGAS BLDG., ORTIGAS 

CENTRE PASIG CITY

1JI007 FILIPINO

JALBUENA, MELIDA  C/O 9/F ORTIGAS BLDG. 

ORTIGAS AVE., PASIG CITY 

20JI002 FILIPINO

JESUS, JOB DE  25 TAFT ST., GREENHILLS 

SAN JUAN, METRO MANILA 

5,929JI003 FILIPINO

JOSON, JOSE V. JR.  SAN ILDEFONSO, BULACAN 

C/O BENITO AVENTURINA 

2,204JI004 FILIPINO

LACEDA, RUSTICO  NO. 31 PRECIOUS STREET 

CRESTVIEW SUBD., 

MAYAMOT ANTIPOLO CITY

180LI001 FILIPINO

LACSON, LUISA D.  515 SHAW BLVD. 

MANDALUYONG CITY 

26,704LI002 FILIPINO

LAPASARAN, ALFREDO N.  #11 HASMIN ST., PEMBO, 

MAKATI CITY 

300LI004 FILIPINO

LAUREL, CELIA D.  515 SHAW BLVD. 

MANDALUYONG CITY 

27,767LI005 FILIPINO

LAVA, JESUS JR.  407 RAINBOW ST., AGRO 

HOMES SUBD., 

MUNTINLUPA 

526LI006 FILIPINO

LAYUG, JULIET R.  1918 BERKELY COR. 

CHATAM STS. BROOKSIDE 

HILLS SUBD., CAINTA, 

RIZAL

1,006LI007 FILIPINO
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LAZO, SAMSON C.  17 FIRST ST. SAINT 

IGNATIUS VILLAGE 

QUEZON CITY 

1LI027 FILIPINO

LEGARDA, ALEJANDRO Y ROCES C/O 9/F ORTIGAS BLDG. 

ORTIGAS AVE., PASIG CITY 

20LI009 FILIPINO

LEGARDA, BENITO F. JR.  C/O TEROCEL REALTY, INC. 

1313 M. ADRIATICO 

STREET ERMITA, MANILA

1LI028 FILIPINO

LIM, CHARLIE  LOT 8 BLOCK 5 

BONGAVILLA ST. ADELINE 

HOME SUBD. BARANGAY 

PANGARAP CALOOCAN CITY

141LI011 FILIPINO

LIM, JEFFREY C.  C/O CONCRETE 

AGGREGATES CORP. 

ORTIGAS BLDG., ORTIGAS 

CENTRE PASIG CITY

1LI035 FILIPINO

LIM, JOSE III V.  UNIT 211 CHAMPAGNE 

CONDO AMBER AVE., 

PASIG 

33LI012 FILIPINO

LLORA, ANTONIO MA.  -  12LI013 FILIPINO

LOPEZ, AQUILES  1221 A. MABINI STREET 

ERMITA, MANILA 

16LI014 FILIPINO

LOPEZ, LUIS  1213 A. MABINI STREET 

MALATE, MANILA 

20LI015 FILIPINO

LOPEZ, MARIA J.  1213 A. MABINI STREET 

MALATE, MANILA 

20LI016 FILIPINO

LOPEZ, RAMIRO D.  1623 3RD AVENUE, APT. 

14K-W, NEW YORK CITY 

NEW YORK U.S.A.

1,646LI033 FILIPINO

LOPEZ, SOLITA B.  10 DEMETRIA ST. COR. 

PRIMITIVO ST., GLORIA 

HTS. ANTIPOLO

141LI018 FILIPINO

LOPEZ, TEODORO  1221 A MABINI STREET 

MALATE, MANILA 

20LI019 FILIPINO

LUCAS, MA. CRISTINA C.  183 ANIBAN V. BACOOR, 

CAVITE CITY 

100LI024 FILIPINO

LUKBAN, ROSARIO B.  DAET, CAMARINES, NORTE  13LI025 FILIPINO

LUZURIAGA, REMEDIOS O.  C/O 9/F ORTIGAS BLDG. 

ORTIGAS AVE. PASIG CITY 

18,859LI026 FILIPINO

MACARAEG, MARIETTA C.  BLK. 54, LOT 21 

MAHOGANY DRIVE, PH. IVA 

STO. NINO MEYCAUAYAN, 

BULACAN

7,480MI001 FILIPINO

MAGAT, DANILO  24 RASOY RD. NAYONG 

SILANGAN SUBD. 

ANTIPOLO, RIZAL

573MI002 FILIPINO

MANALILI, RUPERTO  -  111MI004 FILIPINO



LIST OF STOCKHOLDERS 

Individual

21

5/25/2015

As of

Page

Date

:

:

NO. CTZN NAME ADDRESS

SHARES ISSUED 

& OUTSTANDING

SHARES 

SUBSCRIBED

RECEIVABLES

CONCRETE AGGREGATES CORPORATION - A

May  25, 2015

MANIPOL, REYNALDO  76 ROMAN REYES COMP. 

ANGONO, RIZAL 

396MI006 FILIPINO

MARAMBA, DANIEL K.  9 MAGALLANES ST. 

MAGALLANES VILL. MAKATI 

CITY

7,543MI007 FILIPINO

MARTINEZ, CARMEN/ MARTINEZ, 

CASILDA 

28 V. RANUDO ST. 6000 

CEBU CITY 

139MI013 FILIPINO

MATUSOC, PABLO  248 SUMULONG ST. BGY. 

SAN PEDRO ANGONO, 

RIZAL

50MI014 FILIPINO

MENESES, CONRADO ITF: 

CONRADO JR. 

3652 OTON ST. 

PINAGKAISAHAN, MAKATI 

CITY

1,346MI016 FILIPINO

MENESES, CONRADO ITF: JOSE 

CONRADO 

3652 OTON ST. 

PINAGKAISAHAN, MAKATI 

CITY

1,945MI015 FILIPINO

MENESES, CONRADO ITF: 

NERISSA 

3652 OTON ST. 

PINAGKAISAHAN, MAKATI 

CITY

1,945MI017 FILIPINO

MERCADO, AMORSOLO  -  968MI018 FILIPINO

MERCADO, ANTONIO  CONCHA ST. SAN ANDRES 

BUKID MANILA 

286MI019 FILIPINO

MESINA, ALFONSO  7 AQUA POOLS, MARANAW 

BLDG., MAGALLANES 

COMM. CENTER MAKATI

2,555MI020 FILIPINO

MESINA, JACINTO  7 AQUA POOLS, MARANAW 

BLDG., MAGALLANES 

COMM. CENTER MAKATI

2,555MI021 FILIPINO

MESINA, NINO RICARDO 

MONTENEGRO  

NO. 4069 MAGNOLIA RD., 

SUN VALLEY SUBDIVISION, 

PARAÑAQUE CITY

638ZI009 FILIPINO

MILLONADO, ERLINDA  80 CALBAYOG ST. 

HIGHWAY HILLS, 

MANDALUYONG CITY 

13MI024 FILIPINO

MILLONADO, JOSE M. JR.  25 7TH AVE. NEW MANILA 

QUEZON CITY 

27MI023 FILIPINO

MILLONADO, JUANITA MARTINEZ 28 N. DOMINGO ST. COR. 

GRANADA ST. QUEZON 

CITY 

108MI025 FILIPINO

MONTILLA, ALBERTO M.  C/O SAGITRO INC. 9TH 

FLR. ORTIGAS BLDG., 

ORTIGAS AVE. PASIG CITY

126MI028 FILIPINO

MONTILLA, JOSE LUIS O.  878 HARVARD STREET 

WACK-WACK, 

MANDALUYONG CITY

1MI029 FILIPINO

NARCISO, JOSE  LACMIT, ARAYAT, 

PAMPANGA  

161NI001 FILIPINO

NEPOMUCENO, CRISTINA T.  13 ST. JOSEPH, VILLA 

TERESA, ANGELES CITY 

242NI002 FILIPINO
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NEPOMUCENO, ELFLEDA &/OR 

JUSTIN SHAYNE ASHLEY 

#13 ST. JOSEPH ST. VILLA 

TERESA, ANGELES CITY

596NC013 FILIPINO

NEPOMUCENO, EVARISTO T.  #34 AURORA COR. FLORA 

AVE. VILLA TERESA, 

ANGELES CITY

1,192NC010 FILIPINO

NEPOMUCENO, GEROMIN T., JR.  #13 ST. JOSEPH ST. VILLA 

TERESA, ANGELES CITY

1,192NC011 FILIPINO

NEPOMUCENO, JONATHAN PHILIP 

EDWARD S.  

#13 ST. JOSEPH ST. VILLA 

TERESA, ANGELES CITY

596NC012 FILIPINO

NEPOMUCENO, JUAN  C/O 9TH FLR. ORTIGAS 

BLDG ORTIGAS AVE. PASIG 

CITY 

24NI003 FILIPINO

OLMEDO, CARLOS  C/O 9TH FLR. ORTIGAS 

BLDG. ORTIGAS AVE. 

PASIG CITY

6OI002 FILIPINO

OLONDRIZ, ANA MARIA O.  17 MAGDALENA ST. 

MAGALLANES VILL, MAKATI 

591OI003 FILIPINO

ORTIGAS, ANTONIO H.  2280-2282 PRES. QUIRINO 

AVE. PACO, MANILA 

9OI006 FILIPINO

ORTIGAS, ARTURO  43 CONNECTICUT ST. 

NORTH EAST GREENHILLS 

SAN JUAN METRO MANILA

33OI008 FILIPINO

ORTIGAS, CECILLE Y.  1418 CAMPANILLA ST. 

DASMARINAS VILL. MAKATI 

151OI009 FILIPINO

ORTIGAS, EDUARDO  ORTIGAS BLDG., ORTIGAS 

AVENUE PASIG CITY 

513,109OI010 FILIPINO

ORTIGAS, EDWINA ANGELICA  MIRAMAR INN HOTEL COR. 

UN AVE. ROXAS BLVD.MLA. 

7,026OI011 FILIPINO

ORTIGAS, EDWINA ANGELICA 

MICHELLE 

MIRAMAR INN HOTEL COR. 

UN AVE. ROXAS BLVD. 

MLA. 

100OI012 FILIPINO

ORTIGAS, EDWINA LITTON VDA. 

DE 

20 KINGFISHER ST. GREEN 

MEADOWS, QUEZON CITY 

171OI013 FILIPINO

ORTIGAS, FERNANDO  C/O 9/F ORTIGAS BLDG. 

ORTIGAS AVE.PASIG CITY 

1,000OI014 FILIPINO

ORTIGAS, FRANCESCA RENE  MIRAMAR INN HOTEL COR. 

UN AVE. ROXAS BLVD.MLA. 

5OI015 FILIPINO

ORTIGAS, FRANCISCO B.  100 XAVIER COR. KENNEDY 

STS. GREENHILLS SAN 

JUAN 

100OI016 FILIPINO

ORTIGAS, FRANCISCO III  ORTIGAS BLDG., ORTIGAS 

AVENUE PASIG CITY 

1OI017 FILIPINO

ORTIGAS, IGNACIO RAFAEL M.  C/O SAGITRO, INC. 10/F 

ORTIGAS BLDG., ORTIGAS 

AVE., PASIG CITY

1ZI015 FILIPINO

ORTIGAS, IGNACIO RICARDO Y 

ORTIGAS 

C/O 9TH FLR. ORTIGAS 

BLDG ORTIGAS AVE. PASIG 

CITY 

12,632OI020 FILIPINO
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ORTIGAS, JAIME M.  C/O FOSI,8/F ORTIGAS 

BLDG ORTIGAS AVE. PASIG 

CITY 

100OI022 FILIPINO

ORTIGAS, JOSE LUIS M.  C/O 9/F ORTIGAS BLDG. 

ORTIGAS AVE. PASIG CITY 

3,891OI023 FILIPINO

ORTIGAS, JOSE LUIS M.  43 CONNECTICUT ST. 

NORTHEAST GREENHILLS 

SAN JUAN CITY

1,560ZI005 FILIPINO

ORTIGAS, MA. ASUNCION  C/O 9/F ORTIGAS BLDG. 

ORTIGAS AVE.  PASIG CITY 

14OI024 FILIPINO

ORTIGAS, MARIA DEL ROSARIO ORTIGAS BLDG. ORTIGAS 

AVE. PASIG CITY 

12,420OI026 FILIPINO

ORTIGAS, MARIA TERESA B.  ORTIGAS BLDG. ORTIGAS 

AVE. PASIG CITY 

603OI028 FILIPINO

ORTIGAS, RAFAEL B.  C/O 9/F ORTIGAS BLDG. 

ORTIGAS AVE. PASIG CITY 

633OI032 FILIPINO

ORTIGAS, RAFAEL JR.  10/F ORTIGAS BLDG. 

ORTIGAS AVE. PASIG CITY 

5,325OI034 FILIPINO

ORTIGAS, RAFAEL Y ORTIGAS  10/F ORTIGAS BLDG. 

ORTIGAS AVE. PASIG CITY 

9,040OI035 FILIPINO

ORTIGAS, REMEDIOS M.  C/O 9/F ORTIGAS BLDG. 

ORTIGAS AVE. PASIG CITY 

1,044OI036 FILIPINO

ORTIGAS, REMEDIOS Y MIRANDA ORTIGAS BLDG. ORTIGAS 

AVE. PASIG CITY 

492,709OI037 FILIPINO

PACIBE, LILIES C.  41-C QUEZON, TONDO 

MANILA  

100PI009 FILIPINO

PACIOLES, EMILIO JR.  -  3,737PI010 FILIPINO

PADILLA, GRACE MA YSABEL 

CECILIA/PADILLA JR., SABINO

1255 ACACIA RD. 

DASMARINAS VILL. MAKATI 

CITY 

6PI014 FILIPINO

PADILLA, GREGORIO 

CRISANTO/PADILLA JR., SABINO

1255 ACACIA RD. 

DASMARINAS VILL. MAKATI 

CITY 

6PI011 FILIPINO

PADILLA, JR.SABINO  1255 ACACIA RD. 

DASMARINAS VILL. MAKATI 

CITY 

102PI012 FILIPINO

PADILLA, LUCAS ANTONIO/ 

PADILLA JR., SABINO 

1255 ACACIA RD. 

DASMARINAS VILL. MAKATI 

CITY 

6PI013 FILIPINO

PADILLA, MA. ASUNCION 

ORTIGAS 

ORTIGAS BLDG. ORTIGAS 

AVE. PASIG CITY 

589PI015 FILIPINO

PADILLA, MA. MARGARITA 

SUSANA/PADILLA JR. SABINO 

1255 ACACIA 

RD.DASMARINAS VILL., 

MAKATI CITY 

6PI016 FILIPINO

PADILLA, MA. YSABEL/ PADILLA 

JR. SABINO 

1255 ACACIA RD. 

DASMARINAS VILL. MAKATI 

CITY 

6PI017 FILIPINO
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PADILLA, SABINO JOSE/ PADILLA 

JR. SABINO 

1255 ACACIA RD. 

DASMARINAS VILL. MAKATI 

CITY 

6PI018 FILIPINO

PADILLA, TOMAS R.  122 CAMBRIDGE CIRCLE, 

NORTH FORBES, MAKATI 

CITY 

33PI020 FILIPINO

PADILLA-LIZARES, MARIA  5 BAUHINIA RD. FORBES 

PARK MAKATI CITY 

33PI022 FILIPINO

PADILLA-VILLANUEVA, 

PATROCINIO 

ALEXANDRA 

CONDOMINIUM, PASIG 

CITY 

33PI023 FILIPINO

PARAISO, EDUARDO  175 CONGRESS ST. APT. 

2-F BROOKLYN, NEW YORK, 

U. S. A.

770PI024 FILIPINO

PASCUA, MANUEL B.  NO. 27 ISAROG STREET 

METRO MONTANA 

VILL.BURGOS 

RODRIGUEZ(MONTALBAN)R

IZAL

1PI048 FILIPINO

PASCUAL, VIRGILIO  1719 STA. RITA ST. 

BACLARAN, PARANAQUE 

363PI025 FILIPINO

PATERNO, ROBERTO M.  NO. 11 GARFIELD STREET 

GREENHILLS WEST, SAN 

JUAN METRO MANILA

1PI045 FILIPINO

PERALTA, NARCISO  PILA PILA, BINANGONAN 

RIZAL 

168PI029 FILIPINO

PEREZ, MARIO  17 NEW JERSEY, NEW 

MANILA QUEZON CITY 

264PI030 FILIPINO

PICAR, ROBERTO R.  #171 AURORA BLVD., SAN 

JUAN, METRO MANILA 

4,984PI050 FILIPINO

PINEDA, ALEXANDER  -  479PI036 FILIPINO

POSADAS, JUAN  C/O 9TH FLR. ORTIGAS 

BLDG ORTIGAS AVE. PASIG 

CITY 

31PI037 FILIPINO

PRIETO, CRISTINA  242 AGUADO ST. SAN 

MIGUEL, MANILA 

1,426PI038 FILIPINO

QUIMSON, EDUARDO MATIAS G  35 MARANAO ST. LA VISTA 

SUBD. QUEZON CITY 

11QI001 FILIPINO

QUIMSON, JOSE  14 MONTESQUE ST. LA 

VISTA SUBD., QUEZON 

CITY 

24QI002 FILIPINO

QUIMSON, JOSE T.  14 MONTESQUE ST. LA 

VISTA SUBD. QUEZON CITY

54QI003 FILIPINO

QUIMSON, LOURDES 

WILHELMINA G. 

35 MARANAO ST. LA VISTA 

SUBD. QUEZON CITY

11QI004 FILIPINO

QUIMSON, LUIS  61 IFUGAO ST. LA VISTA 

SUBD. QUEZON CITY

24QI005 FILIPINO

QUIMSON, LUIS G.  61 IFUGAO ST. LA VISTA 

SUBD. QUEZON CITY

11QI006 FILIPINO
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QUIMSON, MARTIN MAXIMILLAN 

G. 

35 MARANAO ST. LA VISTA 

SUBD. QUEZON CITY

11QI007 FILIPINO

REBUGIO, VICTOR G.  97 MANGOSTAN ROAD, 

BARRIO POTRERO, 

MALABON 

1,180RI003 FILIPINO

REGALARIO, SALVADOR  BLK. 1 LOT 6 STA. MARIA 

SUBD., AMPID SAN MATEO 

RIZAL

325RI004 FILIPINO

RELLERMO, ARMANDO  274 E. RODRIGUEZ ST. 

ANGONO, RIZAL 

168RI007 FILIPINO

REYES, FALCONERI DELOS  694-B DOMINGO 

SANTIAGO ST STA. MESA, 

MANILA 

1,045RI009 FILIPINO

REYES, FELISBERTO G. L.  10 BACOBO, LA VISTA 

SUBD. QUEZON CITY 

4RI010 FILIPINO

REYES, JUAN L.  C/O 9/F ORTIGAS BLDG. 

ORTIGAS AVE. PASIG CITY 

138RI011 FILIPINO

REYES, LEONA ESTACIO  C/O 9/F ORTIGAS BLDG. 

ORTIGAS AVE. PASIG CITY 

46RI012 FILIPINO

REYES, LUIS T. / REYES ROSARIO 

R. 

C/O 9/F ORTIGAS BLDG. 

ORTIGAS AVE. PASIG CITY 

22RI013 FILIPINO

REYES, ROSARIO S. L.  C/O 9/F ORTIGAS BLDG. 

ORTIGAS AVE. PASIG CITY 

4RI014 FILIPINO

RODILLA, ARTURO  1840 SAPECIA, 

CALUMPANG, 

BINANGONAN, RIZAL 

374RI015 FILIPINO

RODRIGUEZ JR., RAMON JOSE C.  30 MADISON ST., NORTH 

GREENHILLS, SAN JUAN

600,000ZI109 FILIPINO

RODRIGUEZ, JOSE IV  422 DUKE ST. GREENHILLS 

EAST SUBD. 

MANDALUYONG 

319RI016 FILIPINO

RODRIGUEZ, JOSE IV C.  8 TEMPLE DRIVE, 

GREENMEADOWS III 

QUEZON CITY

600,000ZI017 FILIPINO

RODRIGUEZ, PAOLO PIO C.  #8 TEMPLE DRIVE COR. 

GIRAFFE ST., 

GREENMEADOWS PH.3, 

MURPHY, Q.C.

600,000ZI108 FILIPINO

RODRIGUEZ, RAMON E.  8 TEMPLE DRIVE, 

GREENMEADOWS III 

QUEZON CITY

509,939RI017 FILIPINO

ROMERO, ANGEL R.  3 JOYA ST. CORINTHIAN 

GARDENS, EDSA CUBAO 

QUEZON CITY

27RI018 FILIPINO

ROMUALDEZ, MIGUEL  C/O 9/F ORTIGAS BLDG. 

ORTIGAS AVE. PASIG CITY 

82RI019 FILIPINO

ROSADO, MA. ELENA Y ALVAREZ UNIT-5-C LEGASPI TOWER 

300 ROXAS BLVD. MALATE, 

MANILA

1RI020 FILIPINO
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RUIZ, MA. LILIBETH MESINA  4069 MAGNOLIA RD., SUN 

VALLEY SUBDIVISION, 

PARAÑAQUE CITY

639ZI010 FILIPINO

SALVADOR, TIRSO  BO. BALITE, RODRIGUEZ, 

RIZAL 

285SI002 FILIPINO

SANCHEZ, CONRADO V.  C/O 9/F ORTIGAS BLDG. 

ORTIGAS AVENUE, PASIG 

CITY

7SI003 FILIPINO

SANDEJAS II, SIXTO S.  25 COLUMBIA ST. 

GREENHILLS, SAN JUAN 

METRO MANILA

1SI004 FILIPINO

SANTIAGO, MONSERRAT  1477 PENAFRANCIA ST. 

PACO, MANILA 

22SI005 FILIPINO

SANTOS, EDUARDO    168SI008 FILIPINO

SANTOS, ELMER  263 E. DELA PAZ ST. STO. 

NINO, MARIKINA CITY 

740SI009 FILIPINO

SANTOS, MARTA G.  C/O 9/F ORTIGAS BLDG. 

ORTIGAS AVENUE, PASIG 

CITY

18SI010 FILIPINO

SANTOS, MARTA J.  3621 SINING COR. 

ALIW-IW ST. SAMPALOC, 

MANILA 

18SI011 FILIPINO

SEVILLA, ANTONIO Q.  10 CARROT ST. VALLE 

VERDE V, PASIG CITY 

4,289SI020 FILIPINO

SEVILLA, AZUCENA C.  10 CARROT ST. VALLE 

VERDE V, PASIG CITY 

12,109SI021 FILIPINO

SEVILLA, AZUCENA ITF: 

GERALDINE 

10 CARROT ST. VALLE 

VERDE V, PASIG CITY 

1,242SI022 FILIPINO

SEVILLA, AZUCENA ITF: MARIA 

ELEONOR 

10 CARROT ST. VALLE 

VERDE V, PASIG CITY 

1,242SI023 FILIPINO

SEVILLA, AZUCENA ITF: VINCENT 

RAYMOND 

10 CARROT ST. VALLE 

VERDE V, PASIG CITY 

2,361SI024 FILIPINO

SILVA, P. M.  C/O 9/F ORTIGAS BLDG. 

ORTIGAS AVE. PASIG CITY 

89SI025 FILIPINO

SIO, JOSE T.  C/O CONCRETE 

AGGREGATES ORTIGAS 

BLDG.,ORTIGAS CENTRE  

PASIG CITY

1SI038 FILIPINO

SISON, ROMUALDO  2 A. JEAN ST. CAREBI 

SUBD ANGONO, RIZAL 

2,929SI026 FILIPINO

SOMOZA, CECILIA V.  C/O 9/F ORTIGAS BLDG. 

ORTIGAS AVE. PASIG CITY 

24SI028 FILIPINO

SOMOZA, LIDIO B.  C/O 9/F ORTIGAS BLDG. 

ORTIGAS AVENUE, PASIG 

CITY

3SI027 FILIPINO

SOMOZA, LUCIA Q.  941 GANDARA ST. G/F 

YMCA BLDG. BINONDO, 

MANILA 

44SI029 FILIPINO

SPS. FELIXBERTO/ LILIAN 

RIVERA 

27 TIAMZON ST. ANGONO, 

RIZAL 

2,731SI032 FILIPINO
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STO. DOMINGO, ISAGANI  #8 SAMPAGUITA ST. 

LOURDES SUBD. BGY. 

MAMBUGAN ANTIPOLO, 

RIZAL

363SI033 FILIPINO

STO. DOMINGO, RODOLFO  547 E. DELA PAZ ST. STO. 

NINO, MARIKINA CITY 

342SI034 FILIPINO

TABUENA, ISMAEL V.  LOT 6 BLK. 6 LONG HORN 

ST RANCHO ESTATE, 

MARIKINA 

52TI001 FILIPINO

TAMORO, TRANQUILINO  MALABON, METRO MANILA  23TI002 FILIPINO

TAN, EDMUNDO L.  C/O CONCRETE 

AGGREGATES CORP. 

ORTIGAS BLDG., ORTIGAS 

CENTRE PASIG CITY

1TI027 FILIPINO

TAN, ISADOR  24-B PUC ROAD, BRESO 

QUEZON CITY 

1,141TI003 FILIPINO

TAN, MA. TERESA SALAS  216 N. DOMINGO COR. 

BALETE DRIVE, QUEZON 

CITY

40TI005 FILIPINO

TAN, NOEL  323 V. G. CRUZ, STA. 

MESA, MANILA 

342TI006 FILIPINO

TIERRA, NUMERIANO  116 A. BONIFACIO ST. 

LIBIS, RODRIGUEZ, RIZAL 

5,338TI017 FILIPINO

TOLENTINO, ARTURO  BLK. 27 LOT 7 ANTELL ST. 

NORTH FAIRVIEW QUEZON 

CITY

78TI018 FILIPINO

TOLENTINO, CAMILO A.  384 F. ZARAGOSA ST. 

TONDO, MANILA 

471TI019 FILIPINO

TOLENTINO, JUANITO  384 F. ZARAGOSA ST. 

TONDO, MANILA 

18TI020 FILIPINO

TOLENTINO, JULITA  346 DONA AURORA ST. 

ANGONO, RIZAL 

180TI021 FILIPINO

TRUMATA, ELEANOR B.  9/F ORTIGAS BLDG., 

ORTIGAS AVE. PASIG CITY 

1TI026 FILIPINO

TUASON, JUAN  C/O 9/F ORTIGAS BLDG. 

ORTIGAS AVE. PASIG CITY 

24TI022 FILIPINO

TUASON, TERESA R.  C/O 9/F ORTIGAS BLDG. 

ORTIGAS AVE. PASIG CITY 

24TI023 FILIPINO

TUMARONG, BUENAVENTURA  324 STO. ROSARIO ST. 

ANGELES CITY 

3,542TI025 FILIPINO

VALDES, MA. ROSARIO LEGARDA 9/F ORTIGAS BLDG. 

ORTIGAS AVE. PASIG CITY 

20VI001 FILIPINO

VALMONTE, REBECCA F.  C/O 9/F ORTIGAS BLDG. 

ORTIGAS AVE. PASIG CITY 

20VI002 FILIPINO

VERDADERO, ASISCLO JR.  4 AMADO ST. BURGOS, 

MONTALBAN, RIZAL 

820VI004 FILIPINO

VHONDZON, FRANK  11 BYRON ST. FILINVEST 

HOMES II, QUEZON CITY 

1,544VI005 FILIPINO
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VIDAL, EDGARDO  75 RRC II-BGY, SAN 

ISIDRO, ANGONO RIZAL 

219VI006 FILIPINO

VILLORENTE, LEILANI A.  505 AGUHO ST., JUNA 

SUBD., MATINA, DAVAO 

CITY

33ZI115 FILIPINO

WEST, CONSUELO GABRIELA Q  4 CATTLEYA ST. PASIG CITY 11WI001 FILIPINO

YAP, DAVID VELOSO  3577 P. SANCHEZ ST. STA. 

MESA, MANILA 

26YI001 FILIPINO

YAP, MARY TY  2577 P. SANCHEZ ST. STA. 

MESA, MANILA 

68YI002 FILIPINO

YSMAEL, JAIME E.  C/O CONCRETE 

AGGREGATES CORP. 

ORTIGAS BLDG., ORTIGAS 

CENTRE PASIG CITY

1YI004 FILIPINO

ZAMACONA, GINIO URIARTE  C/O LUIS AZCENA P. O. 

BOX 98 BACOLOD CITY 

NEGROS OCC.

141ZI001 FILIPINO

ZAMORA, RITA  22 CREADA ST. URDANETA 

VILLAGE, MAKATI CITY 

32ZI002 FILIPINO

Total :- Individual

4,187,446

GRAND TOTAL : 20,694,716
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CALMONT & CO.  C/O 10/F ORTIGAS BLDG. 

ORTIGAS AVENUE, PASIG 

CITY

94CC002 FILIPINO

HONGKONG & SHANGHAI 

BANKING LTD. 

12th FLOOR, THE 

ENTERPRISE CENTER, 

TOWER 1 6766 AYALA AVE., 

COR. PASEO DE ROXAS 

MAKATI CITY

55TC001 BRITISH

HSBC  33/F TEKTITE TOWER WEST 

ORTIGAS CENTER, PASIG 

CITY

939HC001 CHINESE

MONARCH INSURANCE CO., INC. 4/F JAYCEM BLDG. 104 

RADA ST. LEGASPI VILL 

MAKATI CITY

50MC001 FILIPINO

ORTIGAS & CO., LTD. 

PARTNERSHIP 

ORTIGAS BLDG. ORTIGAS 

AVENUE PASIG CITY

4,985,612OC001 FILIPINO

PHILIPPINE REMNANTS CO., INC. 2135-A PASONG TAMO 

MAKATI CITY 

757PC001 FILIPINO

Total :- Corporate

4,987,507
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BEVENS, RICHARD A.  C/O 8/F THE ENTEPRISE 

CENTER TOWER 1 6766 

AYALA AVENUE, MAKATI 

CITY

1VI002 OTHERS

CARMICHAEL, MARIA  C/O 10/F ORTIGAS BLDG. 

ORTIGAS AVENUE PASIG 

CITY

25CI003 FILIPINO

KADELBURG, TERESE VALDES  C/O 9/F ORTIGAS BLDG. 

ORTIGAS AVENUE PASIG 

CITY

20KI001 FILIPINO

LOPEZ, VICTORIA RASO  C/O 9/F ORTIGAS BLDG. 

ORTIGAS AVENUE PASIG 

CITY

70LI001 FILIPINO

REYES, GENEROSA PIO DE RODA C/O CONCRETE  10RI001 FILIPINO

SAVAGE, CHARLES DAVID  C/O CONCRETE  10SI003 FILIPINO

SOO TAN BIN  9/F ORTIGAS BLDG. 

ORTIGAS AVENUE PASIG 

CITY

20SI001 FILIPINO

VELOSO, ROLAND GERARD  HSBC CENTRE, 3058 FIFTH 

AVENUE WEST, BONIFACIO 

GLOBAL CITY, TAGUIG 

CITY, PHILIPPINES

91VI003 FILIPINO

Total :- Individual

247

GRAND TOTAL : 4,987,754
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